C[A[R[F]ARY SARFAX Vehicle History Report™

Vehicle Information:
2005 PORSCHE BOXSTER S No accidents reported to CARFAX
VIN: WPOCB29875U731360
CONVERTIBLE

3.2L H6 F DOHC 24V

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

No damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
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20 Service history records

Personal vehicle

B

43.671 Last reported odometer readi
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|C EEEE Ownership History 2 Ouwner 1

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2005

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership |C EEEE 11 yrs. 2 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Emmﬁ H| Maryland

Estimated miles driven per year 3,871/yr

Last reported odometer reading 43,671

|c EEEE Title HiStOFy & Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

. . . Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mil E ds Mechanical Limit: Guaranteed
ot Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

|c EEEE Additional HIStOI’y & Owner 1
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. Reported

EREAEN ] 0ctailed History o



http://antivin.su/carfax/optStd
http://antivin.su/carfax/optSafety
http://antivin.su/carfax/defSalvage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defJunk
http://antivin.su/carfax/defRebuilt
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFire
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFlood
http://antivin.su/carfax/defHail
http://antivin.su/carfax/defLemon
http://antivin.su/carfax/defNAM
http://antivin.su/carfax/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=518603
http://antivin.su/carfax/target=%22_blank%22
http://antivin.su/carfax/defTotalLoss
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFrameDamage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAirbagDeployment
http://antivin.su/carfax/defOdometerRollback
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAccidentIndicator
http://antivin.su/carfax/defManufacturerRecall

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date:
04/14/2005

04/25/2005

05/04/2005

05/04/2005

07/05/2006

04/04/2007

09/27/2007

12/22/2008

04/13/2009

04/21/2009

08/17/2009

12/09/2009

01/14/2010

08/03/2010

08/03/2010

04/03/2011

08/16/2011

Mileage:

20

7,822

21,071

22,676

24,049

25,832

26,159

27,481

Source:

Porsche of the Main
Line

Newtown Square, PA
610-886-1000
potml.com

Porsche of the Main
Line

Newtown Square, PA
610-886-1000
potml.com

Heritage Honda
Westminster
Westminster, MD
410-876-1540
heritagehondawestmin
ster.com

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD
Title #35812518

Heritage Honda
Westminster
Westminster, MD
410-876-1540
heritagehondawestmin
ster.com

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD
Title #35812518

Maryland
Inspection Station
White Oak, MD

BMW of Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
301-890-3000
bmwofsilverspring.co
m

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD
Title #35812518

BMW of Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
301-890-3000
bmwofsilverspring.co
m

BMW of Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
301-890-3000
bmwofsilverspring.co
m

Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801
audisilverspring.com

Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801
audisilverspring.com

BMW of Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
301-890-3000
bmwofsilverspring.co
m

Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801
audisilverspring.com

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD
Title #35812518

Maryland
Inspection Station
White Oak, MD

Comments:

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Floor mats installed

Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Brakes checked

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Steering/suspension checked

Engine checked

Registration issued or renewed

Brakes checked
Interior trim checked
Engine checked

Brake fluid flushed/changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Battery replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Battery replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Drivability/performance checked

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection




10/18/2011

05/17/2012

10/02/2012

01/31/2013

04/10/2013

09/10/2013

10/17/2013

09/18/2014

04/13/2015

10/06/2015

07/11/2016

07/18/2016

07/22/2016
07/23/2016

09/08/2016

03/23/2017

03/27/2017

05/04/2017

30,502

31,559

33,196

36,000

36,576

39,431

42,097

43,417

43,418

43,420

43,483

43,494

BMW of Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
301-890-3000
bmwofsilverspring.co
m

Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801
audisilverspring.com

Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801
audisilverspring.com

Sears Auto Center
Silver Spring, MD
301-681-1928
searsauto.com

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD
Title #35812518

Maryland
Inspection Station
White Oak, MD

Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801
audisilverspring.com

Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801
audisilverspring.com

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silver Spring, MD
Title #35812518

Maryland
Inspection Station
White Oak, MD

Audi Silver Spring
Silver Spring, MD
855-617-6801
audisilverspring.com

Auto Auction
Eastern Region

Dealer Inventory
Virginia

Inspection Station
Virginia

Inspection Station
Sullivan Auto Trading
Inc.

Fredericksburg, VA
540-693-2479

sullivanautotrading.
com

Auto Auction
Eastern Region

Sullivan Auto Trading
Inc.

Fredericksburg, VA
540-693-2479

Brake fluid flushed/changed
Clutch checked

Vehicle serviced

Four wheel alignment performed
Wiper(s) replaced

Alignment checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Battery/charging system checked
Drivability/performance checked
Brakes checked

A/C and heating system checked
Radio/sound system checked
Two tires mounted
Steering/suspension checked

Alignment performed
Tire repaired

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Radio/sound system checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Wheels checked

Battery/charging system checked

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Drivability/performance checked

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold at auction

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

» Foxid

Vehicle offered for sale

Failed safety inspection
Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold at auction

Vehicle washed/detailed




sullivanautotrading.
com

04/23/2018 43,671 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Eastern Region Vehicle sold at auction




