	RFAX	Company established in 1986 US \$34.99
Vehicle Information: 2005 PORSCHE BOXSTER S VIN: WP0CB29875U731360	~	No accidents reported to CARFAX
CONVERTIBLE 3.2L H6 F DOHC 24V GASOLINE REAR WHEEL DRIVE Standard Equipment Safety Options	~	No damage reported to CARFAX
	٢	CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
	Ж	20 Service history records
	畣	Personal vehicle
	73128	43,671 Last reported odometer readin
CARFAX Ownership	y 🔒 Owner 1	
Year purchased	2005	
Type of owner	Personal	
Estimated length of ownership	CARFAX 11 yrs. 2 mo.	
Owned in the following states/provinces		
Estimated miles driven per year	3,871/yr	
Last reported odometer reading	43,671	

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section	💄 Owner 1
Salvage Junk Rebuilt Fire Flood Hail Lemon	Guaranteed No Problem
Not Actual Mileage Exceeds Mechanical Limits	Guaranteed No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.**Register | View Terms**

CARFAX Additional History Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX	💄 Owner 1
Total Loss	No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX.	Reported
Structural Damage	No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.	Reported
Airbag Deployment	No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.	Reported
Odometer Check	No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback.	Indicated
Accident / Damage	No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.	Reported
Manufacturer Recall	No Recalls
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.	Reported

CARFAX Detailed History

CAR

l	Sowner 1	Date:	Mileage:	Source:	Comments:
Type Whe Est. Mile Est. own This less indu of 15	Purchased:2005Type:PersonalWhere:MarylandEst.3,871/yrmiles/year:5/4/05 - 7/18/16 (11)	04/14/2005		Porsche of the Main Line Newtown Square, PA 610-886-1000 potml.com	Pre-delivery inspection completed Safety inspection performed Floor mats installed Vehicle washed/detailed Emissions inspection performed
	wileage! This owner drove less than the industry average	04/25/2005		Porsche of the Main Line Newtown Square, PA 610-886-1000 potml.com	Vehicle serviced
	of 15,000 miles per year.	05/04/2005	4	Heritage Honda Westminster Westminster, MD 410-876-1540 heritagehondawestmin ster.com	Pre-delivery inspection completed Vehicle washed/detailed
		05/04/2005	20	Maryland Motor Vehicle Dept. Silver Spring, MD Title #35812518	Title or registration issued First owner reported Titled or registered as personal vehicle
		07/05/2006	7,822	Heritage Honda Westminster Westminster, MD 410-876-1540 heritagehondawestmin ster.com	Brakes checked
		04/04/2007		Maryland Motor Vehicle Dept. Silver Spring, MD Title #35812518	Registration issued or renewed
		09/27/2007		Maryland Inspection Station White Oak, MD	Passed emissions inspection
		12/22/2008	21,071	BMW of Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 301-890-3000 bmwofsilverspring.co m	Maintenance inspection completed Engine/powertrain computer/module checked Steering/suspension checked Engine checked
		04/13/2009		Maryland Motor Vehicle Dept. Silver Spring, MD Title #35812518	Registration issued or renewed
		04/21/2009	22,676	BMW of Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 301-890-3000 bmwofsilverspring.co m	Brakes checked Interior trim checked Engine checked
		08/17/2009	24,049	BMW of Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 301-890-3000 bmwofsilverspring.co m	Brake fluid flushed/changed
		12/09/2009	25,832	Audi Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 855-617-6801 audisilverspring.com	Vehicle serviced
		01/14/2010	26,159	Audi Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 855-617-6801 audisilverspring.com	Vehicle serviced
		08/03/2010	27,481	BMW of Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 301-890-3000 bmwofsilverspring.co m	Battery replaced Drivability/performance checked Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
		08/03/2010		Audi Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 855-617-6801 audisilverspring.com	Battery replaced Engine/powertrain computer/module checked Drivability/performance checked
		04/03/2011		Maryland Motor Vehicle Dept. Silver Spring, MD Title #35812518	Registration issued or renewed
		08/16/2011		Maryland Inspection Station White Oak, MD	Passed emissions inspection

10/18/2011	30,502	BMW of Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 301-890-3000 bmwofsilverspring.co m	Brake fluid flushed/changed Clutch checked	
05/17/2012	31,559	Audi Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 855-617-6801 audisilverspring.com	Vehicle serviced	
10/02/2012	33,196	Audi Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 855-617-6801 audisilverspring.com	Four wheel alignment performed Wiper(s) replaced Alignment checked Engine/powertrain computer/module checked Battery/charging system checked Drivability/performance checked Brakes checked A/C and heating system checked Radio/sound system checked Two tires mounted Steering/suspension checked	
01/31/2013	36,000	Sears Auto Center Silver Spring, MD 301-681-1928 searsauto.com	Alignment performed Tire repaired	
04/10/2013		Maryland Motor Vehicle Dept. Silver Spring, MD Title #35812518	Registration issued or renewed	
09/10/2013		Maryland Inspection Station White Oak, MD	Passed emissions inspection	
10/17/2013	36,576	Audi Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 855-617-6801 audisilverspring.com	Radio/sound system checked Engine/powertrain computer/module checked Wheels checked	
09/18/2014	39,431	Audi Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 855-617-6801 audisilverspring.com	Battery/charging system checked	
04/13/2015		Maryland Motor Vehicle Dept. Silver Spring, MD Title #35812518	Registration issued or renewed	
10/06/2015		Maryland Inspection Station White Oak, MD	Passed emissions inspection	
07/11/2016	42,097	Audi Silver Spring Silver Spring, MD 855-617-6801 audisilverspring.com	Drivability/performance checked	
07/18/2016	8/2016 43,417 Auto Auction Eastern Region		Listed as a dealer vehicle Vehicle sold at auction	
			Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every year.	
07/22/2016	2016 Dealer Inventory		Vehicle offered for sale	
07/23/2016	43,418	Virginia Inspection Station	Failed safety inspection	
09/08/2016	43,420	Virginia Inspection Station	Passed safety inspection	
03/23/2017	43,483	Sullivan Auto Trading Inc. Fredericksburg, VA 540-693-2479 sullivanautotrading. com	Vehicle serviced	
03/27/2017		Auto Auction Eastern Region	Listed as a dealer vehicle Vehicle sold at auction	
05/04/2017	43,494	Sullivan Auto Trading Inc. Fredericksburg, VA 540-693-2479	Vehicle washed/detailed	